EXOCARB® AERO UVX
Silent Rougher
AERO UVX-SRL  •  AERO UVX-SRH
Vol 1
Low axial cutting force
Possible deflection of work
Side Clamping
Limited Exposed-Core Clamps

D
2
EDP No. Type Designation
Head
Dia.
Corner
Chamfer
Length
of Cut
Overall
Length
Flange
Dia. Helix
Angle GradeD C Lc L D2
(mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch)
52303000
PXNL
PXNL0500AC12-04C020 - 0.500 - 0.020 - 0.350 - 0.598 - 0.488 19° / 21° XP3225
52303001 PXNL0625AC16-04C025 - 0.625 - 0.025 - 0.438 - 0.732 - 0.613 19° / 21° XP3225
52303002 PXNL0750AC20-04C025 - 0.750 - 0.025 - 0.525 - 0.807 - 0.736 19° / 21° XP3225
52303003 PXNL1000AC25-04C025 - 1.000 - 0.025 - 0.700 - 1.098 - 0.960 19° / 21° XP3225
7830401 PXNL120C12-04C005 12 - 0.5 - 8.4 - 14.4 - 11.7 - 19° / 21° XP3225
7830402 PXNL160C16-04C006 16 - 0.6 - 11.2 - 18.7 - 15.7 - 19° / 21° XP3225
7830403 PXNL200C20-04C006 20 - 0.6 - 14.0 - 21.5 - 19.6 - 19° / 21° XP3225
7830404 PXNL250C25-04C006 25 - 0.6 - 17.5 - 27.5 - 24.0 - 19° / 21° XP3225
Packed: 1 pc.
List 78PXNH
PXNH Exchangeable Heads (inch & metric) - 4 Flute, Roughing, High Helix
SPEED

D
2
EDP No. Type Designation
Head
Dia.
Corner
Chamfer
Length
of Cut
Overall
Length
Flange
Dia. Helix
Angle GradeD C Lc L D2
(mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch)
52304000
PXNH
PXNH0500AC12-04C020 - 0.500 - 0.020 - 0.350 - 0.598 - 0.488 40° / 42° XP3225
52304001 PXNH0625AC16-04C025 - 0.625 - 0.025 - 0.438 - 0.732 - 0.613 40° / 42° XP3225
52304002 PXNH0750AC20-04C025 - 0.750 - 0.025 - 0.525 - 0.807 - 0.736 40° / 42° XP3225
52304003 PXNH1000AC25-04C025 - 1.000 - 0.025 - 0.700 - 1.098 - 0.960 40° / 42° XP3225
7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 12 - 0.5 - 8.4 - 14.4 - 11.7 - 40° / 42° XP3225
7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 16 - 0.6 - 11.2 - 18.7 - 15.7 - 40° / 42° XP3225
7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 20 - 0.6 - 14.0 - 21.5 - 19.6 - 40° / 42° XP3225
7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 25 - 0.6 - 17.5 - 27.5 - 24.0 - 40° / 42° XP3225
Packed: 1 pc.
Accessories: p14
Accessories: p14
 PXM

Tapered Shank
EDP No. Body
Type Designation Type
Neck
Dia.
(inch)
Shank
Dia.
(inch)
Taper
Overall
Length
(inch)
Neck
Length
(inch)
Applicable
Head
(Inch)
d2 d α˚ L l1
52300000
Cylindrical
Shank
Steel
PXMZ-C12SA0500-S400 1 0.488 0.500 - 4.000 0.750 0.500
52300001 PXMZ-C12TPA0750-S600 2 0.488 0.750 5° 6.000 1.500
52300002 PXMZ-C16SA0625-S400 1 0.613 0.625 - 4.000 1.000 0.625
52300003 PXMZ-C16TPA1000-S650 2 0.613 1.000 5° 6.500 2.200
52300004 PXMZ-C20SA0750-S500 1 0.736 0.750 - 5.000 1.250 0.750
52300005 PXMZ-C20TPA1250-S700 2 0.736 1.250 5° 7.000 2.900
52300006 PXMZ-C25SA1000-S550 1 0.960 1.000 - 5.500 1.500 1.000
52300007
Cylindrical
Shank
Carbide
PXMZ-C12SA0500-S300CS 1 0.488 0.500 - 3.000 1.000
0.50052300008 PXMZ-C12SA0500-L400CS 1 0.488 0.500 - 4.000 1.750
52300009 PXMZ-C12SA0500-L450CS 1 0.488 0.500 - 4.500 2.500
52300010 PXMZ-C12TPA0625-LL550CS 2 0.488 0.625 1.2° 5.500 3.250
52300011 PXMZ-C16SA0625-S350CS 1 0.613 0.625 - 3.500 1.500
0.62552300012 PXMZ-C16SA0625-L550CS 1 0.613 0.625 - 5.500 2.500
52300013 PXMZ-C16SA0625-L600CS 1 0.613 0.625 - 6.000 3.250
52300014 PXMZ-C16TPA0750-LL650CS 2 0.613 0.750 1° 6.500 4.500
52300015 PXMZ-C20SA0750-S350CS 1 0.736 0.750 - 3.500 1.500
0.75052300016 PXMZ-C20SA0750-L600CS 1 0.736 0.750 - 6.000 3.000
52300017 PXMZ-C20SA0750-L700CS 1 0.736 0.750 - 7.000 4.250
52300018 PXMZ-C20TPA1000-LL800CS 2 0.736 1.000 1.5° 8.000 5.500
52300019 PXMZ-C25SA1000-L800CS 1 0.960 1.000 - 8.000 3.750 1.000
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: Wrench included with body.
Ø
d2

Tapered Shank
EDP No. Body
Type Designation Type
Neck
Dia.
(mm)
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
Taper
Overall
Length
(mm)
Neck
Length
(mm)
Applicable
Head
(mm)
d2 d α˚ L l1
48174001
Cylindrical
Shank
Steel
PXMZ-C12SS12-S100 1 11.7 12 - 100 19.0 12
48174002 PXMZ-C12TP20-S145 2 11.7 20 5° 145 47.4
48174003 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100 1 15.7 16 - 100 23.4 16
48174004 PXMZ-C16TP25-S155 2 15.7 25 5° 155 53.1
48174005 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120 1 19.6 20 - 120 28.8 20
48174006 PXMZ-C20TP32-S170 2 19.6 32 5° 170 70.8
48174007 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140 1 24.0 25 - 140 36.0 25
48174008
Cylindrical
Shank
Carbide
PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS 1 11.7 12 - 75 25.0
1248174009 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS 1 11.7 12 - 100 46.3
48174010 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS 1 11.7 12 - 115 65.0
48174011 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS 2 11.7 16 1.5° 135 85.0
48174012 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS 1 15.7 16 - 90 40.0
1648174013 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS 1 15.7 16 - 130 62.0
48174014 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS 1 15.7 16 - 135 85.0
48174015 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS 2 15.7 20 1.5° 165 115.0
48174016 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS 1 19.6 20 - 90 40.0
2048174017 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS 1 19.6 20 - 150 79.3
48174018 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS 1 19.6 20 - 180 110.0
48174019 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS 2 19.6 25 1.5° 200 140.0
48174020 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS 1 24.0 25 - 200 98.0 25
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: Wrench included with body.
Ø
d2

g
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Neck
Dia.
(Inch)
Pilot
Dia.
(Inch)
Thread
Dia.
(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(Inch)
Overall
Length
(Inch)
Spanner
Wrench
Applicable
Head
(inch)
d2 Da Dg D2 L
52300020
PXMJ
(Joint)
PXMJ-AC12SF06 0.488 0.256 M6 0.433 0.709 PXMP8-10 0.500
52300021 PXMJ-AC16SF08 0.613 0.335 M8 0.571 0.858 PXMP13-16 0.625
52300022 PXMJ-AC20SF10 0.736 0.413 M10 0.707 1.043 PXMP13-16 0.750
52300023 PXMJ-AC25SF12 0.960 0.492 M12 0.905 1.338 PXMP21 1.000
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: Wrench included with body.
Note: PXM heads can be mounted to PHOENIX® SF Arbors by attaching the PXM SF Joint.
List 78018

g
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Neck
Dia.
(mm)
Pilot
Dia.
(mm)
Thread
Dia.
(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Spanner
Wrench
Applicable
Head
d2 Da Dg D2 L
7801893
PXMJ
(Joint)
PXMJ-C12SF06 11.7 6.5 M6 11.0 18.0 PXMP8-10 12
7801894 PXMJ-C16SF08 15.7 8.5 M8 14.5 21.8 PXMP13-16 16
7801895 PXMJ-C20SF10 19.6 10.5 M10 18.0 26.5 PXMP13-16 20
7801896 PXMJ-C25SF12 24.0 12.5 M12 23.0 34.0 PXMP21 25
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: Wrench included with body.
Note: PXM heads can be mounted to PHOENIX® SF Arbors by attaching the PXM SF Joint.
PXM Head PXM SF Joint SF  Arbor SS
 PXM
Exchangeable Head End Mill
List 7808H
PXM Accessories
Appearance EDP No. Designation
Applicable Head Recommended
Tightening(inch) (mm)
Spanner Wrench
7801890 PXMP8-10 0.500 12 12.0 Nm
7801891 PXMP13-16 0.625 16 30.0 Nm
0.750 20 50.0 Nm
7801892 PXMP21 1.000 25 60.0 Nm
Packed:  Wrench = 1 pc.